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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 700 721 724
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 194 194

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full

of all years) Students Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State

female) and Central
Government

UGI[3Years O 939 939 939 0 0 849 85 66

Program(s)]

PG[2Years O 76 76 76 0 0 70 5 0

Program(s)]

No. of stu
receiving
tuition fee
reimburse
from
Institutior
Funds

4

55
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year
Year students intake in the
year

(2018-19) 712

(2019-20) 698

(2020-21) 724

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

571

483

432

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year
Year students intake in the
year

(2019-20) 194
(2020-21) 194

(2021-22) 194

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

80
55

56

Academic No. of students graduating
Year in minimum stipulated time
(2020-21) 497
(2021-22) 375
(2022-23) 350
Academic No. of students graduating in
Year minimum stipulated time
(2020-21) 65
(2021-22) 47
(2022-23) 41

No. of
students
placed

102

196

185

No. of
students
placed

0

2

Median salary ¢
graduates (Amc

190000 (One La
Thousand)

90000 (ninety tt

162000 (One La
Thousand only

Median sala
graduates (#

0 (Zero)
90000 (Nine

0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

2021-22

Utilised Amount

73529 (Seventy Three Thousand Fiv 77915 (Seventy Seven Thousan
ne Hundred and Fifteen)

e Hundred and Twenty Nine )

106672 (One Lakh Six Thousand Si
x Hundred and Seventy Two)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 159391 (One Lakh Fifty Nine Thous

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

and Three Hundred and Ninety On
e)

70000 (Seventy Thousand)

77231 (Seventy Seven Thousan
wo Hundred and Thirty Onee)



Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2022-23

Utilised Amount

13736003 (One Crore Thirty Seven
Lakh Thirty Six Thousand and Thre

e)

2627673 (Twenty Six Lakh Twenty S
even Thousand Six Hundred and S

eventy Three)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

61129 (Sixty One Thousand One H
udred and Twnenty Nine )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021-22
Utilised Amount

18067481 (One Crore Eighty La
ixty Seven Thousand Four Hun:
and Eighty One)

1649168 (Sixteen lakh Forty Nit
housand One Hundred and Six

ght)

25986 (Twenty Five Thousand |
Hundred and Eighty Six)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 KARTHIGA RANI D 50 Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

2 Meenalochini G 43  Assistant Professor

3 Vijaya Lakshmi V 42 Assistant Professor

4 Ranjani R 48  Assistant Professor

5 Veluselvi P 33  Assistant Professor

Gender Qualification
Female M. Phil
Female SET

Female SLET
Female SLET
Female M. Phil

Experience (In

Months)

332

240

193

181

85

Currently working with

institution?

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Malarkodi P

Pushparani M

Arockia Amali A

Ganga Parameswari P

Shanthi Devi S

Selvarani G

Mohana Devi S

Siva Shankari S

Maha Lakshmi P

Kavitha M

Karthika C

Nithya G

Krithiga J

Pandeeswari B

Karpagam K

Sathya S

Thanga Priya T

Jansi Rani B

Jeya Priya B

44

47

43

51

36

35

31

31

50

33

36

32

29

48

33

33

30

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

144

313

344

240

240

150

130

74

72

324

97

121

87

61

145

121

121

82

64

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Priya V

Meenakshi S

Meena Devi P G

Hema Latha S

Jeyalakshmi S

Gurupackiyam S

Sharmila B

Rekha T

Tamizharasi S

Sathya P

Jasmin Angel Kumari B

Shanmuga Preethi P

Adhimurugeswari G

Ananthalakshmi R

Buvaneswari A

Pandiselvi K

Muthukkani R

Muthu Lakshmi D

Kavitha V S

32

34

52

43

39

31

30

39

34

39

31

30

36

30

44

49

41

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

NET

SET

NET

61

61

337

277

262

138

96

79

145

133

128

85

85

73

73

217

174

70

67

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Thenmozhi M

Niraimathi S P

Akilandeswari S

Shalini M

Nithya S

Leela Devi M

Deepalakshmi M

Guru Priya R

Rekha C}

Shanmuga Vadivu M

Chitra B

Kaleeswari A

Kanaga M

Sudha R

Poompavai S

Karthika M

KALEESWARI S

Chermalatha M

Sovikala R

49

40

44

37

34

39

43

29

38

39

31

30

33

37

55

30

27

30

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

NET

M. Phil

NET

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

B.P.Ed

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

322

169

145

120

84

144

138

43

42

53

43

34

34

29

313

85

17

40

20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

KALEESWARI S

SUDHAK

ArasuKavitha M

Kanmani T A

SETHU PRIYA A

MALAIMARISUGANYA

P

Aarthi G

RUBINI M

JULIE ANNA PACKIAM

S

MUTHU JOTHI M

Radhika G

Karthiga G

Jothiga K

Thaslim Rifaya A

Roopini R

SARANYA C

NANTHINI DEVI S

AARATHY M

Gnanasheela A

34

30

35

41

24

32

26

29

45

35

23

23

23

23

33

25

26

34

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

M.COM

M.COM

NET

MCA

21

46

24

168

25

21

24

31

88

20

12

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

SANGEETHA K

Mathumitha S

Ariya Nachiar R

Nandhini |

Selva Barathi R

Bavithra J

Rajeswari M

Anuradha R

Chitra Devi j

24

23

37

28

38

27

34

45

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.COM

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

12

11

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No



