

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-I-1398

Institute Name: Nadar Mahajana Sangam Sermathai Vasan

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

College for Women

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	700	721	724	
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	194	194		

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of stu receiving tuition fee reimburse from Institutior Funds
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	939	939	939	0	0	849	85	66	4
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	76	76	76	0	0	70	5	0	55

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary c graduates (Amc
(2018-19)	712	571	(2020-21)	497	102	190000 (One La Thousand)
(2019-20)	698	483	(2021-22)	375	196	90000 (ninety th
(2020-21)	724	432	(2022-23)	350	185	162000 (One La Thousand only

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median sala graduates (A
(2019-20)	194	80	(2020-21)	65	0	0 (Zero)
(2020-21)	194	55	(2021-22)	47	2	90000 (Nine
(2021-22)	194	56	(2022-23)	41	0	0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	73529 (Seventy Three Thousand Fiv e Hundred and Twenty Nine)	77915 (Seventy Seven Thousar ne Hundred and Fifteen)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	106672 (One Lakh Six Thousand Si x Hundred and Seventy Two)	70000 (Seventy Thousand)							
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	159391 (One Lakh Fifty Nine Thous and Three Hundred and Ninety On e)	77231 (Seventy Seven Thousar wo Hundred and Thirty Onee)							

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	13736003 (One Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Thirty Six Thousand and Thre e)	18067481 (One Crore Eighty La ixty Seven Thousand Four Hundard Eighty One)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	2627673 (Twenty Six Lakh Twenty S even Thousand Six Hundred and S eventy Three)	1649168 (Sixteen lakh Forty Nir housand One Hundred and Six ght)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	61129 (Sixty One Thousand One H udred and Twnenty Nine)	25986 (Twenty Five Thousand N Hundred and Eighty Six)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?
1	KARTHIGA RANI D	50	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	M. Phil	332	No
2	Meenalochini G	43	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	240	Yes
3	Vijaya Lakshmi V	42	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	193	Yes
4	Ranjani R	48	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	181	Yes
5	Veluselvi P	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	85	Yes

6	Malarkodi P	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	144	Yes
7	Pushparani M	47	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	313	Yes
8	Arockia Amali A	55	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	344	Yes
9	Ganga Parameswari P	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes
10	Shanthi Devi S	51	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	240	Yes
11	Selvarani G	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	150	Yes
12	Mohana Devi S	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	130	Yes
13	Siva Shankari S	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	74	Yes
14	Maha Lakshmi P	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	72	Yes
15	Kavitha M	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	324	Yes
16	Karthika C	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	97	Yes
17	Nithya G	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	121	No
18	Krithiga J	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	87	No
19	Pandeeswari B	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	Yes
20	Karpagam K	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	145	Yes
21	Sathya S	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	121	Yes
22	Thanga Priya T	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	121	Yes
23	Jansi Rani B	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	82	Yes
24	Jeya Priya B	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	64	Yes

25	Priya V	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	Yes
26	Meenakshi S	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	61	Yes
27	Meena Devi P G	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	337	Yes
28	Hema Latha S	52	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	277	Yes
29	Jeyalakshmi S	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	262	Yes
30	Gurupackiyam S	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	138	Yes
31	Sharmila B	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	96	Yes
32	Rekha T	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	79	Yes
33	Tamizharasi S	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	145	Yes
34	Sathya P	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	133	Yes
35	Jasmin Angel Kumari B	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	128	Yes
36	Shanmuga Preethi P	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	85	Yes
37	Adhimurugeswari G	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	85	Yes
38	Ananthalakshmi R	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	73	Yes
39	Buvaneswari A	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	73	Yes
40	Pandiselvi K	44	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	217	Yes
41	Muthukkani R	49	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	174	Yes
42	Muthu Lakshmi D	41	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	70	Yes
43	Kavitha V S	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	67	Yes

44	Thenmozhi M	49	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	322	Yes
45	Niraimathi S P	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	169	Yes
46	Akilandeswari S	44	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	145	Yes
47	Shalini M	37	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	120	Yes
48	Nithya S	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	84	Yes
49	Leela Devi M	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	144	Yes
50	Deepalakshmi M	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	138	No
51	Guru Priya R	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	43	No
52	Rekha C J	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	42	Yes
53	Shanmuga Vadivu M	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	53	Yes
54	Chitra B	31	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	43	Yes
55	Kaleeswari A	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	34	Yes
56	Kanaga M	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	34	Yes
57	Sudha R	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	29	Yes
58	Poompavai S	55	Other	Female	Ph.D	313	Yes
59	Karthika M	30	Other	Female	B.P.Ed	85	Yes
60	KALEESWARI S	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	17	Yes
61	Chermalatha M	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	40	Yes
62	Sovikala R	34	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	20	Yes

63	KALEESWARI S	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	21	Yes
64	SUDHA K	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	46	No
65	ArasuKavitha M	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	Yes
66	Kanmani T A	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	168	Yes
67	SETHU PRIYA A	24	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	25	Yes
68	MALAIMARISUGANYA P	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	21	Yes
69	Aarthi G	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	24	No
70	RUBINI M	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	31	Yes
71	JULIE ANNA PACKIAM S	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	88	No
72	митни јотні м	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	20	Yes
73	Radhika G	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	1	Yes
74	Karthiga G	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	1	Yes
75	Jothiga K	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	1	Yes
76	Thaslim Rifaya A	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes
77	Roopini R	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	9	No
78	SARANYA C	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	1	No
79	NANTHINI DEVI S	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	1	Yes
80	AARATHY M	34	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	1	Yes
81	Gnanasheela A	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	12	Yes

82	SANGEETHA K	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	1	Yes
83	Mathumitha S	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	8	Yes
84	Ariya Nachiar R	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes
85	Nandhini J	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes
86	Selva Barathi R	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	12	Yes
87	Bavithra J	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	1	Yes
88	Rajeswari M	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	11	Yes
89	Anuradha R	45	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	11	No
90	Chitra Devi j	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	8	No